15th International Championship (B)

Egypt, EGY
16 Nov 2013, Colts 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: DJADAN IBN
DJASIRA

Colour:

Owner: Omar Stud

Name: ZELZAL AL
SAQABI

Colour:

Owner: Al Saqabi
Stud

Name: BAREK
ASAYEL

Colour:

Owner: Asayel Stud

Name: SHADEED AL
MASRY

Colour:

Owner: Abou Bakr

Name: SAADOUN
GAWDAT

Colour:

Owner: Gawdat & El
Hoda Stud
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